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Anlage
Erlenweg, 74177 Bad Friedrichshall

Hallenadresse
Erlenweg 12, 74177 Bad Friedrichshall
T (0 71 36) 972 994 gracus@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Graser, Udo
T 0174-2182174 gracus@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Jopp, Bodo
T 0175-3628595 bodo.jopp@web.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Walter Heidrich
m 01794264359; wimpfen03@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Steiner, Thomas
Hohl, Wolfgang
Heidrich, Walter
Eyer, Heinz
Gall, Joergen
Tiffert, Armin
Wolf, Giinter
Dietrich, Willi
Krause, Bernd
Breuling, Thomas
Luberacki, Franz
Vogt, Alfred
Sandig, Michael

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Holzel, Gerhard
Jopp, Bodo
Hetzler, Herbert
Schmitt, Gerhard
Flier, Ernst
Hohmann, Ewald
Klotz, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16202167
15601864
15550557
15750631
15601863
15650521
15751992
14950594
15750610
16351428
14750440
15950561
16455036

15150384
15202211
15050482
15050486
15050484
15050370
15251097

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
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